SOUPS

Manchow Soup (veg/non veg)

Hot & Sour Soup (veg/non veg)
Lemon Coriander Soup (veg/non veg)
Sky Touch Special Soup

Clear Soup (veg/non veg)

Sweet Corn Soup (veg/non veg)
Mashroom Soup

Chicken Long Fong Soup

Tomato Soup

SALADS

Onion Salad

Green Salad

Cucumber Salad

ROLLS & WRAPS

Veg Roll

Egg Roll

Chicken Roll

Egg Chicken Roll
Mutton Roll

Egg Mutton Roll
Paneer Tikka Roll
Chicken Tikka Roll

50/70
50/70
60/80
100
60/80
70/90
70
90
70



Starter (Veg)

FRENCH FRIES

CRISPY CHILLI PATATO
PANEER PAKODA

MIXVEG PAKODA

PANEER TIKKA - 6 Pcs
CRISPY CHILLI BABY CORN
CHILLY MUSHROOM (DRY)

Starter (Non-Veg)

KURKURE CHICKEN
CHICKEN 65-8 PCS
CHICKEN POKODA -8 PCS
CRISPY CHICKEN
CHICKEN LOLLIPOP-8 PCS

CHICKEN DRUM STICK-8 PCS
SKY TOUCH SPECIAL DRUM STICK- 6 PCS

CHICKEN DRUMS OF HEAVEN -8 PCS

DRUNKEN FRIED CHICKEN - 8 PCS
GOLDEN FRIED PRAWN-6 PCS

PAN FRIED CHILLI (CHICKEN) - 8 PCS

PAN FRIED CHILLI (FISH) - 8 PCS
SALT&PEPPER (CHICKEN) - 8 PCS
SALT&PEPPER (FISH) - 8 PCS

GARLIC BUTTER PEPPER CHICKEN-8 PCS

GARLIC BUTTER PEPPER FISH -8 PCS

FISH FINGER (6PCS)
FISH FRY-2PCS

DRAGON FRIED FISH (8 PCS)

FISH BALL (10 PCS)
SIZZLER

CHICKEN SIZZLER
MIX SIZZLER

(|

OUR

70
100
150
90
190

120
170

180
170
180
180
180
200
300
220
160
150
170
200
180
210
180
230
250
220
230
200

450
550




TANDOOR STARTER
CHICKEN TIKKA - 6 PCS

CHICKEN TIKKA ACHARI - 6 PCS
CHICKEN TIKKA HARIYALI - 6 PCS
CHICKEN TIKKA MALAI - 6 PCS
SKY TOUCH SPECIAL TIKKA - 8 PCS
SHARABI MURGH TIKKA - 6 PCS
CHICKEN RESHMI KEBAB - 6 PCS
CHICKEN PAHADI KEBAB - 6 PCS
CHCKEN GALAWAT KEBAB - 6 PCS
TANDOORI CHICKEN (HALF)
TANDOORI CHICKEN (FULL)
AFGANI MURG (HALF)

AFGANI MURG (HALF)

FISH TIKKA-(6 PCS)

VEG SEEKH KABAB

CHICKEN SEEKH KABAB

MUTTON SEEKH KABAB

MUTTON GALAWAT KABAB
CHICKEN ANGARA KEBAB- 6 PCS

SKY TOUCH SPECIAL POMFRET TANDOORI-1 PC

SKY TOUCH SPECIAL VETKI TANDOORI- 1 PC

NON VEG TANDOORI PLATTER - 12 PCS
CHICKEN KALMI KEBAB - 2 PCS




CHINES & NOODLES

HAKKA NOODLES

CHILLI GARLIC NOODLES
SCHEZWAN NOODLES
SINGAPURIAN NOODLES
HONG-KONG NOODLES

CHINESE RICE

FRIED RICE

SCHEZWAN RICE
HONG-KONG RICE
TRIPLE SCHEZWAN RICE

CHINESE MAIN COURSE (Veg)

PANEER IN CHOICE OF SAUCE

VEG
70
70
70
70
70

80
80
80
80

OUR

MENU

EGG CHICKEN MIX

90
90
90
90
90

100
100
100
100

(Chilli/Hot Garlic/ Oyester / Schezwan / Manchurian)

CHILLI MUSHROOM

CHINESE & MAIN COURSE (NonVeg)

SLICE CHICKEN IN CHOICE OF SAUCE -6 PCS

(Chilli/Hot Garlic/ Oyster / Schezwan/ Manchurian)

DICE CHICKEN IN CHOICE OF SAUCE-6 PCS

(Chilli/Hot Garlic/ Oyster / Schezwan/ Manchurian)
SLICE FISH IN CHOICE OF SAUCE-6 PCS
(Chilli/Hot Garlic/ Oyster / Schezwan/ Manchurian)

110
110
110
110
110

120
120
120
120

180

160

130

150

140
140
140
140
140

150
150
150
150




INDIAN VEG (Gravy)
MIX VEGETABALE

MALAI KOFTA

PANEER BUTTER MASALA
PANEER MAKKHANWALA
KADAI PANEER

PALAK PANNER

PANEER LABABDER
MUSHROOM MASALA
MATAR PANEER

CHANA MASALA

CHANA BUTTER MASALA
DAL MAKHANI

INDIAN NON-V&G (Gravy)

CHICKEN CHAP-1 PCS

CHICKEN KASHA -4 PCS

KADAI CHICKEN -4 PC

CHICKEN DO-PIYAZA-4 PCS
CHICKEN HYDRABADI - 4 PCS
CHICKEN BHARTA

CHICKEN PATIALA

MURGH MUSALLAM

CHICKEN TANGRI MASALA - 2 PCS
SKY TOUCH SPECIAL HANDI CHICKEN - 4 PCS
CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA-4 PCS
CHICKEN RESHMI BUTTER MASALA - 4 PCS
MURGH RARA-4P

CHICKEN ADRAKI - 4 PCS
CHICKEN LABABDAR-4 PCS
CHICKEN LA-ZABAB-4 PCS
CHICKEN KOLHAPURI-4 PCS
CHICKEN CURRY -4 PCS

EGG CURRY - 2 PCS

EGG MASALA -2 PCS

POMFRET FRY -1 PC

MUTTON ROGAN JOSH -4 PCS
FISH CURRY- 4 PCS

HANDI MUTTON-4 PCS/8PCS MUTTON KASHA-4 PCS

MUTTON KASHA - 4PCS
BALTI MUTTON-4 PCS
MUTTON DO-PIYAZA -4PCS
MUTTON KEEMA MASALA
SKY TOUCH SPECIAL MUTTON RECIPE-4 PCS
CHIF SPECIAL SKY TOUCH CHICKEN

| e
>

150
200
220
240
220
210
250
200
180
150
170
180

120
170
180
180
180
190
220
450
190
220
195
210
210
180
210
220
195
170
90
110
210
380
270
400 / 760
350
350
360
400
410 [ =
230 -



Rice

STEAM RICE 50
JEERA RICE 80
PEAS PULAO 90
BASANTI PULAO 120
KASHMIRI PULAO 140
VEG PULAO 110
GHEE RICE 145
Dum Biryani

CHICKEN DUM BIRYANI 130
MUTTON DUM BIRYANI 200
Raita

ONION RAITA 35

MIX RAITA 50




Roti
TANDOORI ROTI (PLAIN)
TANDOORI ROTI (BUTTER)
NAAN (PLAIN)

NAAN (BUTTER)

GARLIC NAAN

KULCHA (REGULAR)
KULCHA (MASALA)
KEEMA KULCHA

LACHHA PARATHA

ALOO PARATHA

Papad

FRY PAPAD
ROASTED PAPAD
MASALA PAPAD




OUR
MENU

Drinks & Mocktail

VIRGIN MOJITO 60
FRESH LIME SODA 50
BLUE LEGOON 60
GREEN APPLE SODA 70
COLD COFFEE 50
COLD DRINKS 40
MASALA COLD DRINKS 50
BARTENDER SPECIAL 100
LASSI 50
SPECIAL LASSI 60
KITKAT SHAKE 80
SPICY GUAVA 75
CREAMY ALPHONSO 75
PINA COLADA 70
GOD FATHER 70
OREO SHAKE 70
Dessert Zone

CHOICE OF ICE CREAM 60
ICE CREAM FANTASA 80
HOT GULAB JAMUN WITH ICE-CREAM 100
CHOCO SUNDAE 100
Beverages

PACKAGE DRINKING WATER
COFFEE




HOME DELIVERY AVAILABLE

WEBSITE :
HTTPS://PRECONET.IN/SKY-TOUCH/
PHONE : 9474652115 WHATSAPP-8617699837

KATHA STUDIO
BIRNAGAR,NADIA










